

## IXOM Watercare Unveils HiveLinx™: Revolutionizing Digital Water Management

DICKINSON, ND, UNITED STATES, April 15, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- IXOM Watercare Unveils HiveLinx™: Revolutionizing Digital Water Management

IXOM Watercare announces the launch of HiveLinx, an innovative digital water management system designed to transform how IXOM Watercare equipment is monitored and managed. HiveLinx offers a seamless and intuitive user experience through its



advanced web interface, enabling remote monitoring of IXOM Watercare equipment with unprecedented ease and efficiency.

HiveLinx provides one-click access to performance data and analytics, ensuring optimal performance and proactive maintenance of our flagship SolarBee<sup>®</sup> circulation solutions. Continuous collection of equipment performance data allows for visibility of the daily status and operation of the system. This cutting-edge technology empowers users to make informed decisions, reduce operational costs, and enhance the overall reliability of their water management infrastructure.

Key Features of HiveLinx™:

Remote Monitoring: Access IXOM Watercare equipment from anywhere, at any time, through a user-friendly web interface.

Data Analytics: Receive updates and insights on system performance, and equipment status.

Proactive Maintenance: Predictive analytics and alerts help prevent issues before they arise, minimizing downtime and maintenance costs.

User-Friendly Interface: Designed with simplicity in mind, HiveLinx offers an intuitive experience

for users of all technical backgrounds.

"On behalf of my colleagues at IXOM Watercare, we proudly introduce HiveLinx to our customers," said Russ Swerdfeger, Head of Marketing and Strategy at IXOM Watercare. "This innovative system represents a significant leap forward in digital water management, providing our clients with the tools to ensure their operations run smoothly and efficiently."

IXOM Watercare invites industry professionals, partners, and customers to learn more about HiveLinx<sup>™</sup> and experience its capabilities firsthand. For more information, please visit <u>https://www.ixomwatercare.com/hivelinx-remote-monitoring-system</u> or contact 866-437-8076.

About IXOM Watercare: IXOM Watercare is a leading provider of water management solutions, dedicated to delivering innovative and reliable products that enhance water quality and operational efficiency. With a commitment to excellence and customer satisfaction, IXOM Watercare continues to set the standard in the watercare industry.

Casie Masters IXOM Watercare +1 919-665-1706 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/803452530

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.